
Espresso

Americano

Latte 

English Breakfast, Chamomile, Green

             ...............................................................

                .............................................................

    .....................................................................

                                                                       .....................

HOT $3 / $4

$4

 $5

$4

Iced Americano 

Iced Latte 

Black Tea 

Green Tea 

Lemonade 

Strawberry Dragonfruit 

COLD $4

$5

 $4

$4

$4

$4

Coke 

Diet Coke 

Sparkling Water 

Still Water 

Juice 

BOTTLE $3

$3

 $4

$3

$3

Drinks

(TEA)

           .....................................................

..............................................................

...............................................................

...............................................................

..............................................................

...........................................

   ......................................................................

...............................................................

......................................................

...............................................................

......................................................................

Fr� D�othy, 
 �th l�e


